Fund Dept/Div Project #

701 30-03
701 30-03
701 30-04
706 50-01
733 45-27
733 45-27
746 45-27
733 45-27

330021-100000
330032-100000
340103-100000
500504-100000
570043-100000
570056-100000
570030-100120
570031-100000

Project Name

Police Facility Renovation
Heliport

Fire Facility Renovation
Westside Health
Municipal Court

Old Police HQ

Facility Renovation

City Hall

OCA

644476
644476
644559
706504
733043
733056
733030
733000

Amount

52,836
6,179
9,870

10,000

65,138
8,813

104,095

11,819

268,751



